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Gala Sponsorships 

Planning is underway for the St. Dominic Gala, A KNIGHT IN THE WILD WEST. Past galas have been a 

tremendous success, thanks to the many individuals, families, groups, and companies that supported the 

events through sponsorships. Proceeds from this gala will continue to support our parish mission to seek 
Christ, know Christ, and become Christ, each one for the sake of all.

We invite you to invest in our community through the Gala! 

Please prayerfully consider one of these sponsorship levels:

TRAIL BOSS — $5,000 Donation or above 

 4 tickets to A KNIGHT IN THE WILD WEST at the

Brookfield Conference Center

 4 drink tickets to use after dinner

 Advertising on the video screen at the gala

 Recognition during the live auction and on table

centerpieces

 Acknowledgment on the bidding website,

St. Dominic Gala webpage, social media, and 

bulletin sponsorship flyer 

SHERIFF’S CIRCLE — $2,500 Donation 

 2 tickets to A KNIGHT IN THE WILD WEST at the

Brookfield Conference Center

 2 drink tickets to use after dinner

 Advertising on the video screen at the gala

 Recognition during the live auction and on table

centerpieces

 Acknowledgment on the bidding website,

St. Dominic Gala webpage, social media, and

bulletin sponsorship flyer

THE WAGON MASTER — $1,000 Donation 

 2 drink tickets to use after dinner

 Recognition on table centerpieces

 Acknowledgment on the bidding website,

St. Dominic Gala webpage, social media, and

bulletin sponsorship flyer

BUCKAROOS — $500 Donation 

 Acknowledgement on the bidding website,

St. Dominic Gala webpage, social media, and bulletin

sponsorship flyer

ST. DOMINIC PATRON SPONSOR—Sponsorship 

amount of your choice  

 Recognition on the A KNIGHT IN THE WILD WEST

bidding website.

SIGNATURE SPONSORSHIPS 

LIVE BAND SPONSOR — $2,500SOLD 

OUT

 2 tickets to A KNIGHT IN THE WILD WEST at the

Brookfield Conference Center

 2 drink tickets to use after dinner

 Name, group, or company will be prominently

displayed in the gala event space

 Acknowledgement on the bidding website, St. Dominic

Gala webpage, social media, and bulletin sponsorship

flyer

INTERACTIVE PHOTO BOOTH SPONSOR – 

$2,500 (1 Sponsorship Available) 

 2 tickets to A KNIGHT IN THE WILD WEST at the

Brookfield Conference Center

 2 drink tickets to use after dinner

 Name, group, or company will be prominently

displayed at the photo booth at the gala

 Acknowledgement on the bidding website, St. Dominic

Gala webpage, social media, and bulletin sponsorship

flyer

WINE SPONSOR — $1,000SOLD 

OUT

 Name, group, or company will be prominently

displayed on the red or white wine bottles served

during dinner

 Acknowledgement on the bidding website, St. Dominic

Gala webpage, social media, and bulletin sponsorship

flyer

DESSERT BAR SPONSOR –  $1,000SOLD 

OUT

SOLD

OUT



Sponsorship Form 

Please return this form with your tax deductible contribution. Tax ID# 39-0928315 

You may also submit your sponsorship online at:

https://tinyurl.com/2026GalaSponsorships

St. Dominic Catholic Parish—Gala 2026 

 18255 W. Capitol Drive | Brookfield WI 53045 

______ TRAIL BOSS - $5,000 

 ______ SHERIFF’S CIRCLE - $2,500 

 ______ THE WAGON MASTER - $1,000 

 ______ BUCKAROOS - $500 

 ______ ST. DOMINIC SPONSOR - $_____________ 

SIGNATURE: LIVE BAND SPONSOR - $2,500 SOLD OUT!

 ______ INTERACTIVE PHOTO BOOTH SPONSOR—$2,500 

WINE SPONSOR —$1,000 SOLD OUT!

DESSERT BAR SPONSOR—$1,000 SOLD OUT! 

First Name: _________________________ Last Name: ___________________________________ Phone: ________________ 

Email: _________________________________________________ Company Name: __________________________________ 

* Please provide an email address for ticketing information.

Street Address: ___________________________________________________City: _______________________ Zip: _________ 

Sponsored by: _____________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Please clearly indicate how you would like your name or company name to appear. 

 ___ I consent to have my sponsorship acknowledged on St. Dominic social media.

Company website/Facebook page: __________________________________________________________________________ 

Name on Credit Card: ____________________________________________________________Exp. Date: _______________ 

Credit Card Number: _________________________________________________________________CVV: ________________ 

Please help make this gala a success by supporting A Knight in the Wild West 2026. If you have questions or 

would like more information regarding sponsorships, please email gala@stdominic.net.  

Thank you for doing everything for the greater glory of God! 

Online 

Sponsorship 

Form SOLD OUT!


